
September 26, 2022 
September 2022 October 2022 - SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 1 

October 2, 2022 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 91 0 111213 141 5 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31 

~ 

- Non Responsive Record 

ij 

Saturday, October 1 

Non Responsive Record 

Sunday, October 2 
D 11:00am · 1:00pm I (b)(6) I 

' " " 'f'->1 w~•I 11/7/2022 11:58 AM 



October 3, 2022 -
October 9, 2022 

Monday, October 3 
0 9:30am - 10:00a~~------~ 

0 2:30pm - 3:00pm (b)(6) 

0 4:4Spm - 5:1 5pm 

Wednesday, October 5 

Friday, October 7 
11 :45am - 12:1 Spm,...l ____ (b-)(B_) ___ _, 

Phillips, Noah 

October 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
910 111213 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31 

November 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 

Tuesday, October 4 
0 12:00pm - 12:30pm~i -------~ 

. (b)(6) 

~ ursday, October 6 

~ turday, October 8 

I Sunday, October 9 
4:30pm - 7:00pml,------(-b)-(6-) -----, 

1 11/7/2022 11:58 AM 



October 10, 2022 -
October 16, 2022 

Monday, October 10 

Wednesday, October 12 
9:30am - 10:00aml 
10:45am - 11:1 Sa (b}(6} 

0 10:45am - 11:1 Sa ,__ ______ __, 

Friday, October 14 
8:30am - 9:00am,-1 ---(b- )(-6)-----, 

Phillips, Noah 

October 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
910 111213 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31 

Tuesday, October 11 

November 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 

0 2:00pm - 3:30pml~------~ 

0 7:45pm - 9:00pm. (b}(6} 

~ ursday, October 13 
7:30am - 8:00a~.----------, 

D 1,,opm - 2,1Sp (b)(6) 

D s :30pm - 7:30p _ 

* turday, October 15 

1 sunday, October 16 

1 11/7/2022 11:58 AM 



October 17, 2022 -
October 23, 2022 

Monday, October 17 

Wednesday, October 19 

Friday, October 21 
8:00am • 8:30a1,----(-b)-(B-) ----, 

Phillips, Noah 

October 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
910 111213 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31 

Tuesday, October 18 

~ ursday, October 20 

~ turday, October 22 

I Sunday, October 23 

1 

November 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 

11/7/2022 11:58 AM 



October 24, 2022 -
October 30, 2022 

Monday, October 24 

Wednesday, October 26 

Friday, October 28 

Phillips, Noah 

October 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
910 111213 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31 

Tuesday, October 2 5 

~ ursday, October 27 

* turday, October 29 

I Sunday, October 30 

1 

November 2022 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 

11/7/2022 11:59 AM 


